
LOT 189
HICKORY VILLAGE #4 PB 7/122

TU TRONG/HGUYEN NGOC THAI HA
86005 MAPLE LEAF PLACE
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-435H-0189-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4047.00

03/14/2023 NW
03/14/2007 JM 03/14/2007 JM

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

321,621
7,261
55,000

383,882
102,154
281,728

HX HB 50,722
231,006
383,882

0

369,562

2269/0383 4/18/2019 WD Q I 01 268,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAIMONDO REVOCABLE TR

TU TRONG & NGOC THA

1466/0243 12/18/2006 WD Q I 298,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COPPENBARGER HOMES

RAIMONDO JAMES T TR

2025
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E0617544 ELEC OTHER 2,000 06/01/2006

M0611597 H/AC 0 06/01/2006

P11070 OTHER 0 05/01/2006

C17327 CO ISSUED 190,039 03/01/2006

B17327 NEW CONSTR 190,039 03/01/2006

R09031 REPAIR/RRF 3,500 03/01/2006

2021HX Base Yr

86005 MAPLE LEAF PL, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 2,988 117.8290 117.83 352,076 2006 2006 0 0 0 8.65 91.35

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2437

BAS 247 100 2006 247 26,587

BAS 2,190 100 2006 2,190 235,727

FGR 457 55 2006 251 27,017

FOP 36 30 2006 11 1,184

FOP 36 30 2006 11 1,184

FOP 70 30 2006 21 2,260

FOP 412 30 2006 124 13,347

FST 242 55 2006 133 14,315

3,690 2,988 321,621

BAS=[YR=2006;ORIG=0,0] W20 S11 W4 S4 W14 U3L3 W6 D3L3 S40 E11
N2 E7 U3R3 N3 E12 S3 E2 D4R4 E4 E7 N54 $
FGR=[YR=2006;ORIG=-50,55] S21 E21 N20 U3L3 W7 S2 W11 $
FOP=[YR=2006;ORIG=-20,0] W30 S15 E3 N3 E6 D3R3 E14 N4 E4 N11
$
BAS2006=[ORIG=-7,64] W4 D4L4 S7 S6 W6 E21 N17 W7 $
FST=[YR=2006;ORIG=-21,81] S11 E5 S1 E11 N1 E5 N11 W21 $
FOP=[YR=2006;ORIG=-7,54] S10 E7 N10 W7 $
FOP2006=[ORIG=-29,50] E12 N3 W12 S3 $
FOP=[YR=2006;ORIG=-15,75] W6 S6 E6 N6 $
.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2006 2006 3 89 3,115

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 114.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2006 2006 3 86 980

3 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 708.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2006 2006 3 86 3,166

7,261

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


